Switches
12
Order example:
F4000-10B80
*1 not adjustable
F4400-100B80
AT1004-17
cover cap for switch
supplied
F4000-30B80
	 barbed fitting	 made of	 nylon,	 Ø 1∕8˝,	 Ø 4 mm	 F4. 00- . . . B85
			   polysulphone,	 Ø 1∕16˝,	 Ø 2 mm	 F4. 00- . . . P80
			   polysulphone,	 Ø 1∕8˝,	 Ø 4 mm	 F4. 00- . . . P85
	 gold contact	 0.1 A at 125 V AC					     F4. 00- . . . 1B
	 factory-set switch point	 ± 5%, switching point to be indicated in clear text		 F4. 00- . . . X
	 free of grease and oil	 specially cleaned, suitable for oxygen			   F4. 00- . . . L
	Special options, add the appropriate letter
	 pressure switch	 15	 -	 -	 1	 4  ±1*1 mbar	 6 ± 1*1 mbar	 F4000-  10B80
		  15	 -	 -	 1	 4… -12 mbar	 6…- 40 mbar	 F4000-  20B80
		  15	 -	 -	 1	 4… -37 mbar	  8…-150 mbar	 F4000-  30B80
	 vacuum switch 	 15	 -	 -	 -1	 -70…-380 mbar	 -135…-500 mbar	 F4000-  X B80
	 pressure switch	  3	   7	  14	 2	 0.014 …- 0.14 bar	 F4400-  2B80
		   4	  14	  24	 2	 0.035 …- 0.35 bar	 F4400-  5B80